
•i.s'u"'R··REY c1TY oF suRREY fl REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR HARRY BAINS 
FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023 

2023 Elected Officials Seminar• LMLGA Region 
February 08 • 10, 2023 

2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) 
September 18 . 22, 2023 

2023 FCM 
May 25-20, 2023 

2023 LMGLA Conrerence 
Ma 3-5 2023 
Total Conferences 

March Into Mental Heallh Event 
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events 

CommunlcaUons 
Basic ure Insurance 

Descrl lion 

CONFERENCES 

Registration Per Diem Hotel 
450 393 

370 

1,096 429 375 

650 487 

2,196 $ 429 $ 1,624 $ 

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS 

REMUNERATION & EXPENSES 

Airfare 
Tickets 

991 

Other 
Travel 
Costs 

40 

Total 
Quarter1 

843 

370 

Total Total Total 
Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 

2,939 

1,137 

991 $ 48 $ 1,213 $ 4,075 $ $ 

Total 
Event Date Quarter 1 

Mar-05 

Total 
Quarter1 

406 
23 

2,002 
25,176 

1,958 
$ 29,565 

$ 30,778 

Total Total Total 
Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 

72 
$ 72 $ $ 

Total Total Total 
Quarter2 Quarter3 Quarter4 

321 
23 

1,716 
19,313 
2,183 

23,555 $ $ 

$ 27,703 $ $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Grand 
Total 

843 

370 

2,939 

1,137 

5,288 I 

Grand I 
Total i 

72 
72 

Grand 
Total 

727 
46 

3,717 
44,488 
4,142 

53,120 

58,481 I 


